
Prefix FirstName LastName Title OrganizationName Address City State PostalCode BoxCode WorkPhone FaxNumber EmailAddress ITS

Mr. Mike Hillman BNSF Railroad 801 Main Avenue Fargo ND 58103 -1808 mike.hillman@bnsf.com packet

Operations Director Moorhead Parks & Rec 700 15th Avenue N Moorhead MN 56560 2182995421 packet

David Overbo Clay Co . Eng Clay County Engineering 2951 41 1/2 St S Moorhead MN 56560 2182995099 david.overbo@co.clay.mn.us packet-mbr

Jason Benson Cass Co Highway Dept 1201 Main Avenue W West Fargo ND 58078 -1301 bensonj@casscountynd.gov packet

M 2040 Jeremy Gorden Senior Eng-Transportation City of Fargo Engineering 200 3rd Street North Fargo ND 58102 7012411545 7012418101 jgorden@cityoffargo.com packet

Lyle Landstrom NDDOT - Fargo District 503 38th St S Fargo ND 58103 -1198 llandstr@nd.gov packet

Tom Trowbridge Moorhead Engineering PO Box 779 Moorhead MN 56560 tom.trowbridge@ci.moorhead.mn.us packet

Nate Gannon Clay County 2951 41 1/2 St S Moorhead MN 56560 2182995099 2182997304 nathan.gannon@co.clay.mn.us packet-mbr

David Rogness Fargo-Cass County Emergency Mgt. 4630 15th Avenue North Fargo ND 58102 7014764065 rognessd@casscountynd.gov packet

Bryan Green Clay Co. Emergency Service 807 North 11th St Moorhead MN 56560 bryan.green@co.clay.mn.us packet

Don Martin FM Ambulance Co 2215 18th St S Fargo ND 58103 -5105 packet

Tom Swenson MnDOT District IV 1000 Highway 10 W Detroit Lakes MN 56501 tom.swenson@state.mn.us packet

Keith Ternes Fargo Police Department 222 N 4th St Fargo ND 58102 kternes@cityoffargo.com packet

Byron Sieber Red River Reg Dispatch Cntr 300 NP Ave., Ste 206 Fargo ND 58102 7014517684 7014517685 bsieber@rrrdc.com packet

Shiloh Wahl Dist IV MnDOT 1000 HW 10 West Detroit Lakes MN 56501 2188463630 shiloh.wahl@state.mn.us e-agen

Mohammad Smadi ATAC NDSU Dept 2880, PO Box 6050 Fargo ND 58108 -6050 7012318085 7012316265 m.smadi@ndsu.edu packet

Jim McCarthy FHWA-Minnesota 380 Jackson St, Ste 500, Galtier Plalza St. Paul MN 55101 james.mccarthy@dot.gov packet

Travis Lutman NDDOT 608 E Boulevard Ave Bismarck ND 58505 7013284589 tlutman@nd.gov packet

April Walker City of Fargo Engineering 200 3rd Street North Fargo ND 58102 awalker@cityoffargo.com e-agen

Metro COG One 2nd St N Fargo ND 58102 test

Brian Bernstrom Clay Co Highway Dept 2951 41 1/2 St South Moorhead MN 56560 brian.bernstrom@co.clay.mn.us packet (for gannon and overbo)

Mitch Burris Cass Co. Sheriff's Office PO Box 488 Fargo ND 58107 burrism@casscountynd.gov packet

Mike Argall Cass Co. Sheriff's Office 211 S 9th St Fargo ND 58103 argallm@casscountynd.gov packet

Steve Todd Clay Co Sheriff's Office PO Box 280

915 9th Ave N Moorhead MN 56560 2182997577 steve.todd@co.clay.mn.us packet

Joshua Ebert Dilworth Police PO Box 280 Dilworth MN 56529 josh.ebert@ci.dilworth.mn.us packet

David Todd Fargo Police Department 222 N 4th Street Fargo ND 58102 dtodd@cityoffargo.com packet

Joe Stegmaier Mn/DOT Dist IV 1000 Highway 10 W Detroit Lakes MN 56501 jstegmaier@state.mn.us packet

Jeff Perkins Mn/DOT Dist. IV 1000 Highway 10 W Detroit Lakes MN 56501 2188463628 jeff.perkins@state.mn.us packet

Jeff Wallin Moorhead Fire Dept. 111 12th St N Moorhead MN 56560 jeff.wallin@ci.moorhead.mn.us packet

Jim Nielsen Moorhead Police Dept. PO Box 817 Moorhead MN 56561 -0817 2182995202 2182996461 jim.nielsen@jim.nielsen@moorheadpolice.com packet

Troy Gilbertson NDDOT-District Office 503 38th St S Fargo ND 58103 -1198 tgilbertson@nd.gov packet

Shannon Norten NDDOT District Office 503 38th St S Fargo ND 58103 -1198 snorten@nd.gov packet

Sheriff Paul D. Laney Cass County Sheriff Office PO Box 488 Fargo ND 58107 laneyp@casscountynd.gov packet

Rich Seig Cass County Highway 1201 Main Ave W West Fargo ND 58078 interested

Mary Phillippi RRRDC 300 NP Ave., Ste 206 Fargo ND 58102 interested

Chuck Backes Mn Highway Patrol 1000 Highway 10 W Detroit Lakes MN 56501 interested

Captain Bruce Hentges MN State Patrol 1000 Highway 10 W Detroit Lakes MN 56501 -2205 bruce.hentges@stqate.mn.us packet

Fire Chief Roy Schatschneider West Fargo Fire Department 106 - First Street East West Fargo ND 58078 rroy.schatz@westfargond.gov packet

Captain Mike Reitan West Fargo Police Dept. 800 4th Ave E - Ste 2 West Fargo ND 58078 7014335500 7014335508 michael.reitan@westfargond.gov packet

Ben Dow Director of Operations Fargo Public Works 402 23rd St N Fargo ND 58102 7012411463 7012418100 bdow@cityoffargo.com packet

Lori VanBeek Transit Manager Moorhead Transit 650 23rd St N Fargo ND 58102 7014766686 7012418558 lvanbeek@matbus.com packet

Bob Zimmerman City of Moorhead PO Box 779 Moorhead MN 56560 2182995393 2182995399 bob.zimmerman@ci.moorhead.mn.us packet

Mr. Stan Thurlow City Planner Dilworth City Hall Box 187 Dilworth MN 56529 -0187 7012872313 dilworthcityhall@corpcomm.net packet

Mr. Nick Renna Federal Highway Administration 1471 Interstate Loop Bismarck ND 58503 7012219463 7012504395 nicholas.renna@dot.gov packet

Bryan Niewind ND Highway Patrol 374 34th St - Ste A Fargo ND 58103 7012398960 bniewind@nd.gov packet

Mr. Bob Walton NDDOT, District Office 503 38th St S Fargo ND 58103 7012398900 7012398915 bwalton@nd.gov packet

Fire Chief Kurt Kennedy Dilworth Fire Chief Dilworth Fire Dept. PO Box 187 Dilworth MN 56529 -0187 dilworthcityhall@corpcomm.net packet

M 2040 Chris Brungardt City of West Fargo 810 12th Avenue NW West Fargo ND 58078 7013068484 chris.brungardt@westfargond.gov packet

Mr. Larry Schuh Fire Chief Fargo Fire Dept. 637 NP Avenue Fargo ND 58102 lschuh@cityoffargo.com packet

Ms. Julie Bommelman Fargo Transit Office 650 23rd St. North Fargo ND 58102 7014766737 7012418558 jabommelman@matbus.com packet


